SFP Optical Transceiver—OC-48 for up to 80-km Reach,
OC-12 and Gigabit Ethernet for up to 120-km Reach
Key Features •	Supports line rate from 100 Mbps to 3.1 Gbps
•	Compliant with SFP MSA INF-8074i Revision 1.0
•	Operating case temperature range -40 to 85°C
•	Available in PIN or APD-based receiver
•	Maximum power dissipation 1.2 W
•	Lead-free and RoHS 6/6-compliant

Drug Administration (21 CFR 1040).
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide, or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  SFP-PL1LKTD3DCA
Product Code	 Description
SFP-PL1LKTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver OC12 LR-1 1310 nm 40 km industrial temperature
SFP-PL2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver OC12 LR-2 1550 nm 80 km industrial temperature
SFP-PE2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver OC12 LH 1550 nm 120 km industrial temperature
SFP-GI1LKTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver GbE 1310 nm 25 km industrial temperature
SFP-GL1LKTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver GbE 1310 nm 40 km industrial temperature
SFP-GS2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver GbE 1550 nm 40 km industrial temperature
SFP-GI2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver GbE 1550 nm 80 km industrial temperature
SFP-GL2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver GbE 1550 nm 120 km industrial temperature
SFP-MI1LKTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 IR-1 1310 nm 20 km industrial temperature
SFP-MI2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 IR-2 1550 nm 40 km industrial temperature
SFP-ML1LCTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 LR-1 1310 nm 40 km commercial temperature
SFP-ML2LCTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 LR-2 1550 nm 80 km commercial temperature
SFP-ML1LKTD3DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 LR-1 1310 nm 40 km industrial temperature
SFP-ML2LKTD5DCA	 SFP transceiver OC48 LR-2 1550 nm 80 km industrial temperature
NORTH AMERICA:  800 498-JDSU (5378) WORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2011 JDS Uniphase Corporation  30162967  003  0511    SFP-PLXXXDCA.DS.OC.AE                           May 2011
SFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER—OC-48 FOR UP TO 80-KM REACH,
OC-12 AND GIGABIT ETHERNET FOR UP TO 120-KM REACH